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Wednesday 10th April 2024 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Dear families,  
 
Please find our calendar of events below for this half-term. It’s a quieter one at the moment but there will be 
more details about events nearer the time and this will be updated throughout the half-term with any new 
events added in a different colour. 
 
If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to ask. 
 
 
 
 
Mr Adam Potter  
Headteacher 
 

Event: Date: 
After-school clubs recommence *separate letter* Monday 15th April 2024 

Year 5 & 6 Fire Safety Talk Wednesday 17th April 2024 

Meet the Teacher Meeting (1) Monday 29th April 2024 

Meet the Teacher Meeting (2) Thursday 9th May 2024 

SATs Week (Year 6)  
*ALL YEAR 6 CHILDREN MUST BE AT SCHOOL* 

Monday 13th May 2024 – Thursday 16th May 2024 

Movie Night Wednesday 15th May 2024 

SKA Exhibition (Families invited) Wednesday 22nd May 2024 

May half-term – End of Summer 1 Break up at 3:20pm on Friday 24th May 2024 

INSET DAY – SCHOOL CLOSED Monday 3rd June 2024 

Back to school – Start of Summer 2 Back to school at 8:45am on Tuesday 4th June 2024 

 

Summer 1 
Events 


